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Listed equities securities
AUSTRALIA
MMG LIMITED 3, 036, 000 779, 248 3.36
BANGLADESH
BATA SHOE COMPANY BANGLADESH LIMITED 31, 468 457, 207 1. 97
BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO BANGLADESH COMPANY LIMITED 32, 446 1,024,979 4. 42
GRAMEENPHONE LIMITED 102, 680 371, 137 1. 60
HEIDELBERGER CEMENT BANGLADESH LIMITED 75, 327 529, 301 2.29
LINDE BANGLADESH LIMITED 39, 813 656, 458 2.83
3,039,082 13. 11
BRITAIN
HSBC HOLDINGS PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY 61, 600 494, 585 2.13
KAZ MINERALS PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY 405, 513 1, 789, 829 7.72
2,284,414 9.85
CHINA
CENTURY SAGE SCIENTIFIC HOLDINGS LIMITED 4, 514, 000 331, 862 1.43
CHINA COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED 454, 000 522, 326 2.2b
CNOOC LIMITED 606, 000 758, 168 3. 27
CPMC HOLDINGS LIMITED 496, 000 243, 101 1. 05
METALLURGICAL CORPORATION OF CHINA LIMITED 1,992, 000 775,921 3.35
TENCENT HOLDINGS LIMITED 9, 800 239, 781 1.03
TINGYI CAYMAN ISLANDS HOLDING CORPORATION 414, 000 503, 539 2. 17
3,374,698 14.55
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HONG KONG SAR

ASM PACIFIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BEIJING ENTERPRISES WATER GROUP LIMITED
HAIER ELECTRONICS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
KERRY LOGISTICS NETWORK LIMITED

LUK FOOK HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PACIFIC BASIN SHIPPING LIMITED

INDONESTA
VALE INDONESIA TBK PT

MACAU
WYNN MACAU LIMITED

MALAYSIA

GD EXPRESS CARRIER BERHAD
THH HEALTHCARE BERHAD

SKP RESOURCES BERHAD

PHILIPPINES
MEGAWIDE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
MELCO CROWN PHILIPPINES RESORTS CORPORATION

SINGAPORE
SATS LIMITED

_13_
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37, 800
838, 000
270, 000
178, 500
167, 000

4, 246, 000

2,952,500

267, 200

618, 200

330, 000
725,100

1, 743, 400
5,708, 000

145, 600

A4 SO

Ck Fv) (%)
400, 516 1.73
557,718 2.41
424, 859 1.83
225, 164 0.97
436, 177 1.88
684, 559 2.95

2,728,993 1.71
618, 003 2.67
425,278 1.83
232, 891 1.00
467,116 2.02
208, 509 0.90
908, 516 3.92
519, 031 2.24
434, 020 1.87
953, 051 4.1
488, 793 2.1




SOUTH KOREA
HWASEUNG ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED

SRT LANKA

ASIRI HOSPITAL HOLDINGS PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY
CEYLON COLD STORES PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY
CEYLON TOBACCO COMPANY PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY
CHEVRON LUBRICANTS LANKA PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY
DIALOG AXIATA PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY

JOHN KEELLS HOLDINGS PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY
LION BREWERY CEYLON PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY
NESTLE LANKA PUBLIC LISTED COMPANY

VIETNAM

AIRPORTS CORPORATION OF VIETNAM JSC
PETROVIETNAM GAS JSC

SAIGON BEER ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CORPORATION
SOUTHERN AIRPORTS SERVICES JSC

VIETNAM DAIRY PRODUCTS JSC

Total listed equities securities

Derivatives

LUXEMBOURG
VIETJET AVIATION JSC

Total derivatives
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I

28, 602

1,641, 730
109, 981
93, 183
574,672
4,670, 521
733, 307
139, 614
20, 104

195, 200
116, 490

14, 820
288, 100
223, 380

134, 270

A4 WG PE R
Ck Fv) (%)
362, 320 1.56
289, 330 1. 25
550, 933 2.38
501, 683 2.16
602, 677 2.60
327,373 1. 41
709, 810 3.06
433, 381 1.87
268, 666 1.16
3, 683, 853 15.89
416,614 1.80
310,012 1. 34
128, 669 0.56
352,992 1.52
1,232, 117 5.31
2, 440, 404 10.53
22, 086, 653 95. 26
501, 848 2.16
501, 848 2.16




Total investments, net
Other net assets

Net asset attributable to unit holders

Total Investments, at cost
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, W SR
Pk CK L) (%)

22, 588, 501 97.42

597, 824 2.58

23,186, 325 100. 00

21,138, 050
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CRRIL)

22,588, 501
25,803
1,178,711

23,793,015

2,234
33, 301
35,893

509, 877

2,681

22,704

606,690

23,186,325
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CKEIL)

(1, 173, 668)
570, 398
1, 385

(601, 885)

8, 664
23, 000
32,079
13, 589

210, 425
15,031
256, 116
10, 397

569, 301

(1,171, 186)
(51, 962)

(1, 223, 148)

(1, 223, 148)
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